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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.

ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24
КАНДАТ Анастасия СПБ  3  3  2  0  V  V 0.333 -2 16
ХУРЛАПОВА Елизавета НИЖ  2  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 7 20
ДЕОПИК Анастасия МОС  0  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 2 16
ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана СПБ  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 19
МАКАРОВА Алиса НОВ  0  1  1  1  3  V 0.167 -13 10
ЗАЙЦЕВА Ксения АЛТ  0  1  1  2  0  3 0.000 -17 7

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.

РЯБОКОНЬ Дарья МОС  1  2  3  0  1  2 0.000 -15 9
МАКОВКА Варвара СПБ  V  V  1  2  3  3 0.333 0 17
ТОКАРЕВА Вероника НИЖ  V  0  2  3  1  1 0.167 -11 11
ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 9 23
ФЕДОТОВА Елизавета СПБ  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.667 3 19
МУРАВЬЕВА Варвара НОВ  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.667 7 21
ВОЛКОВСКАЯ Александра МОО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 7 22

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.

ЛОГАЙ Дарья МОС  V  0  1  2  0  V 0.333 -9 11
ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СПБ  3  3  2  V  0  1 0.167 -9 13
ЯКОВЛЕВА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  1  2  V 0.667 5 19
ГЕФЕНИДЕР Варвара МОС  V  V  1  V  1  3 0.500 2 17
ПОЛЯКОВА Каролина СПБ  V  2  V  0  3  V 0.500 1 17
КУЗНЕЦОВА Алёна НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24
ДЫДЫКИНА Ксения НИЖ  1  V  2  V  1  1 0.333 -7 13

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.

АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 16 23
ГЕГЕЧКОРИ София СПБ  1  2  V  V  V  1 0.500 2 16
РАЗИНКИНА Виктория НОВ  0  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 4 17
БРАГИНА Мария МОС  2  0  1  V  1  1 0.167 -13 9
ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна СПБ  0  2  1  2  3  0 0.000 -16 8
БАННИКОВА Дарья НИЖ  0  0  1  V  V  2 0.333 -9 11
ЧЕРНЫШЕНКО Людмила ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.

ВИНОГРАДОВА Александра СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 23
ФРОЛОВА Анна МОС  1  1  2  V  V  3 0.333 -4 15
ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24
ЗОЛОТОВА Вера СПБ  2  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 4 19
СМИРНОВА Софья МОС  3  1  0  2  2  3 0.000 -13 11
ЖУЧКОВА Софья ПЕН  2  2  1  3  V  V 0.333 -4 16
МАКАРОВА Алиса УЛЬ  1  V  1  0  V  2 0.333 -10 12
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.

ЕРЁМИНА Софья МОС  2  3  1  0  3  2 0.000 -13 11
НАУМКИНА Софья СПБ  V  V  V  2  V  1 0.667 5 19
ШИРШИКОВА Злата НИЖ  V  1  V  V  V  0 0.667 1 17
ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС  V  3  0  V  V  3 0.500 2 18
БОЛЬШАКОВА Ульяна СПБ  V  V  3  2  V  2 0.500 2 19
СИНЯЕВА Виктория НОВ  V  0  2  1  3  1 0.167 -12 11
ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Виктория УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.

КОРЕЛОВА Анастасия МОС  V  1  1  2  0  V 0.333 -5 12
БУТОРИНА Влада СПБ  1  3  0  V  2  1 0.167 -10 11
КОЧЕТКОВА Виктория МОО  V  V  1  2  1  3 0.333 -5 15
ИВАНОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24
МИХАЙЛОВА Екатерина СПБ  V  1  V  0  1  3 0.333 -7 13
ЧУНЬКОВА Нина НОВ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 9 20
БЕЛОВА Олеся НИЖ  0  V  V  0  V  3 0.500 -4 15

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.

НОСАЧ Наталия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 22
АНДРЕЕВА Екатерина МОС  0  1  3  V  V  0 0.333 -9 12
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Устина МОС  3  V  V  1  3  0 0.333 -3 15
МАНТУРОВА Елизавета НИЖ  1  V  1  V  1  1 0.333 -7 12
ЦИЦУЛИНА Ольга МОО  0  2  V  0  2  2 0.167 -11 10
АКСЕНОВА Александра СПБ  1  3  V  V  V  3 0.500 1 19
ПЧЕЛИКОВА Илона НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у.

ЧАУКИНА Дарья МОС  V  2  2  2  2  V 0.333 -4 16
ВАСИЛЬКОВА Алена СПБ  3  0  V  1  2  V 0.333 -2 14
КОЛОСОВА Кира УЛЬ  V  V  V  0  2  V 0.667 4 18
ТУЛУПОВА Мария МОС  V  0  3  2  3  V 0.333 -4 16
ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24
ПАРКАЕВА Виталия НИЖ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 7 22
ЛИГАЙ Варвара НОВ  1  0  1  2  0  2 0.000 -18 6

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у.

КУПЦОВА Вероника МОС  1  0  V  3  2  3 0.167 -9 13
ФАРАФОНОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  1  2  1 0.500 -2 16
ШИШОВА Анастасия МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 23
КОКШАРОВА Мирра СПБ  2  2  2  3  V  V 0.333 -2 17
ФИЛИППОВА Жанна ТАТ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 7 21
ДЕВИНА Алиса НОВ  V  V  3  3  2  V 0.500 3 20
КОЗИНА Анна НИЖ  V  V  0  0  1  1 0.333 -10 10
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у.

КРЫЛОВА Василина МОС  V  0  1  1  V 0.400 -6 10
КОРНЕВА Кира МОС  1  V  0  3  0 0.200 -11 8
ГАЛИМОВА Полина СПБ  V  3  3  V  3 0.400 2 17
МИРОНОВА Екатерина ТАТ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 10 18
НИКОЛАЕВА Ксения НОВ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 8 19
ГРИНИНА Полина НИЖ  3  V  V  0  1 0.400 -3 12

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у.

РОМАНОВА Дарья МОС  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 22
МАНКЕВИЧ Мария МОС  V  2  1  2  3  1 0.167 -10 13
ЛИЦОВА Полина МОС  0  V  0  2  2  3 0.167 -11 11
ВОЛКОВА Арина НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 10 23
ЛИТВИНОВА Василиса СПБ  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 1 19
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Таисия МОО  1  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 2 20
ЛУКЬЯНОВА Варвара НИЖ  1  V  V  2  3  3 0.333 -3 17

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у.

НАЗАРОВА Елена МОС  2  2  2  2  1  0 0.000 -15 9
КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иляна СПБ  V  V  V  1  V  1 0.667 3 18
ГЕОРГИЕВСКАЯ Ульяна НИЖ  V  1  0  V  0  0 0.333 -11 9
ТИШКОВА Ольга МОС  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 8 20
ХОЛОДОВА Василиса СПБ  V  V  2  2  V  3 0.500 1 19
ХАСАНОВА Алина НОВ  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 7 22
ЕРЕМИНА Александра УЛЬ  V  V  V  0  V  3 0.667 7 19

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у.

НИКОЛАЕВА Наталия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24
ЕГОРОВА Анастасия УЛЬ  2  2  0  V  V  V 0.500 3 16
ПОЛОВНИКОВА Александра НОВ  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 4 21
АЛДАШКИНА Екатерина МОС  2  V  3  2  1  V 0.333 0 16
ЩЕРБАКОВА Юлия МОО  1  1  V  V  1  V 0.500 -3 15
ТИМАКОВА Алиса НИЖ  1  0  2  V  V  V 0.500 0 15
КЭССИДИ Кристина СПБ  3  0  2  0  1  1 0.000 -17 7

Группа No 15
п/в пкз. н.у.

ГОРБАЧЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 14 22
БОРСУК Мария СПБ  1  1  V  2  V  1 0.333 -3 13
МИХАЙЛОВА Анна НОВ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 20
БЕЛЯВСКАЯ Виолетта МОС  0  0  1  0  3  2 0.000 -18 6
РОЗАНОВА Виктория НИЖ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 10 20
НИЛОВА Полина МОО  1  0  2  V  0  V 0.333 -11 11
ЛАМКИНА София ТАТ  2  V  3  V  2  3 0.333 -1 18
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
1 ИВАНОВА Анастасия МОС 1.000 22 24 квалифицированных
2 ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
2 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алёна НОВ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
2 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
2 ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерина МОС 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
6 ПЧЕЛИКОВА Илона НОВ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
6 ЧЕРНЫШЕНКО Людмила ЧЕЛ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
8 ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Виктория УЛЬ 1.000 15 24 квалифицированных
9 НИКОЛАЕВА Наталия МОС 1.000 13 24 квалифицированных

10 АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС 0.833 16 23 квалифицированных
11 ГОРБАЧЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.833 14 22 квалифицированных
12 ШИШОВА Анастасия МОС 0.833 13 23 квалифицированных
13 НОСАЧ Наталия МОС 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
14 ВИНОГРАДОВА Александра СПБ 0.833 10 23 квалифицированных
14 ВОЛКОВА Арина НОВ 0.833 10 23 квалифицированных
16 РОЗАНОВА Виктория НИЖ 0.833 10 20 квалифицированных
17 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОС 0.833 9 23 квалифицированных
18 МИХАЙЛОВА Анна НОВ 0.833 9 20 квалифицированных
18 ЧУНЬКОВА Нина НОВ 0.833 9 20 квалифицированных
20 ВОЛКОВСКАЯ Александра МОО 0.833 7 22 квалифицированных
20 ПАРКАЕВА Виталия НИЖ 0.833 7 22 квалифицированных
22 ФИЛИППОВА Жанна ТАТ 0.833 7 21 квалифицированных
23 МИРОНОВА Екатерина ТАТ 0.800 10 18 квалифицированных
24 НИКОЛАЕВА Ксения НОВ 0.800 8 19 квалифицированных
25 РОМАНОВА Дарья МОС 0.667 11 22 квалифицированных
26 ТИШКОВА Ольга МОС 0.667 8 20 квалифицированных
27 ХАСАНОВА Алина НОВ 0.667 7 22 квалифицированных
28 МУРАВЬЕВА Варвара НОВ 0.667 7 21 квалифицированных
29 ХУРЛАПОВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
30 ЕРЕМИНА Александра УЛЬ 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных
31 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана СПБ 0.667 6 19 квалифицированных
32 НАУМКИНА Софья СПБ 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных
32 ЯКОВЛЕВА Анастасия МОО 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных
34 ПОЛОВНИКОВА Александра НОВ 0.667 4 21 квалифицированных
35 ЗОЛОТОВА Вера СПБ 0.667 4 19 квалифицированных
36 КОЛОСОВА Кира УЛЬ 0.667 4 18 квалифицированных
37 РАЗИНКИНА Виктория НОВ 0.667 4 17 квалифицированных
38 ФЕДОТОВА Елизавета СПБ 0.667 3 19 квалифицированных
39 КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иляна СПБ 0.667 3 18 квалифицированных
40 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Таисия МОО 0.667 2 20 квалифицированных
41 ДЕОПИК Анастасия МОС 0.667 2 16 квалифицированных
42 ЛИТВИНОВА Василиса СПБ 0.667 1 19 квалифицированных
43 ШИРШИКОВА Злата НИЖ 0.667 1 17 квалифицированных
44 ДЕВИНА Алиса НОВ 0.500 3 20 квалифицированных
45 ЕГОРОВА Анастасия УЛЬ 0.500 3 16 квалифицированных
46 БОЛЬШАКОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.500 2 19 квалифицированных
47 ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС 0.500 2 18 квалифицированных
48 ГЕФЕНИДЕР Варвара МОС 0.500 2 17 квалифицированных
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
49 ГЕГЕЧКОРИ София СПБ 0.500 2 16 квалифицированных
50 АКСЕНОВА Александра СПБ 0.500 1 19 квалифицированных
50 ХОЛОДОВА Василиса СПБ 0.500 1 19 квалифицированных
52 ПОЛЯКОВА Каролина СПБ 0.500 1 17 квалифицированных
53 ТИМАКОВА Алиса НИЖ 0.500 0 15 квалифицированных
54 ФАРАФОНОВА Дарья МОС 0.500 -2 16 квалифицированных
55 ЩЕРБАКОВА Юлия МОО 0.500 -3 15 квалифицированных
56 БЕЛОВА Олеся НИЖ 0.500 -4 15 квалифицированных
57 ГАЛИМОВА Полина СПБ 0.400 2 17 квалифицированных
58 ГРИНИНА Полина НИЖ 0.400 -3 12 квалифицированных
59 КРЫЛОВА Василина МОС 0.400 -6 10 квалифицированных
60 МАКОВКА Варвара СПБ 0.333 0 17 квалифицированных
61 АЛДАШКИНА Екатерина МОС 0.333 0 16 квалифицированных
62 ЛАМКИНА София ТАТ 0.333 -1 18 квалифицированных
63 КОКШАРОВА Мирра СПБ 0.333 -2 17 квалифицированных
64 КАНДАТ Анастасия СПБ 0.333 -2 16 квалифицированных
65 ВАСИЛЬКОВА Алена СПБ 0.333 -2 14 квалифицированных
66 ЛУКЬЯНОВА Варвара НИЖ 0.333 -3 17 квалифицированных
67 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Устина МОС 0.333 -3 15 квалифицированных
68 БОРСУК Мария СПБ 0.333 -3 13 квалифицированных
69 ЖУЧКОВА Софья ПЕН 0.333 -4 16 квалифицированных
69 ТУЛУПОВА Мария МОС 0.333 -4 16 квалифицированных
69 ЧАУКИНА Дарья МОС 0.333 -4 16 квалифицированных
72 ФРОЛОВА Анна МОС 0.333 -4 15 квалифицированных
73 КОЧЕТКОВА Виктория МОО 0.333 -5 15 квалифицированных
74 КОРЕЛОВА Анастасия МОС 0.333 -5 12 квалифицированных
75 ДЫДЫКИНА Ксения НИЖ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
75 МИХАЙЛОВА Екатерина СПБ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
77 МАНТУРОВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицированных
78 АНДРЕЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.333 -9 12 квалифицированных
79 БАННИКОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.333 -9 11 квалифицированных
79 ЛОГАЙ Дарья МОС 0.333 -9 11 квалифицированных
81 МАКАРОВА Алиса УЛЬ 0.333 -10 12 квалифицированных
82 КОЗИНА Анна НИЖ 0.333 -10 10 квалифицированных
83 НИЛОВА Полина МОО 0.333 -11 11 выбывший
84 ГЕОРГИЕВСКАЯ Ульяна НИЖ 0.333 -11 9 выбывший
85 КОРНЕВА Кира МОС 0.200 -11 8 выбывший
86 КУПЦОВА Вероника МОС 0.167 -9 13 выбывший
86 ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.167 -9 13 выбывший
88 МАНКЕВИЧ Мария МОС 0.167 -10 13 выбывший
89 БУТОРИНА Влада СПБ 0.167 -10 11 выбывший
90 ЛИЦОВА Полина МОС 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
90 ТОКАРЕВА Вероника НИЖ 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
92 ЦИЦУЛИНА Ольга МОО 0.167 -11 10 выбывший
93 СИНЯЕВА Виктория НОВ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
94 МАКАРОВА Алиса НОВ 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
95 БРАГИНА Мария МОС 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
96 ЕРЁМИНА Софья МОС 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
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02.05.2022 г. г. Дзержинск

Рейтинг группы, тур № 1 (упорядоченный по рейтингу - 104 спортсмены)

страница 3/3

ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
96 СМИРНОВА Софья МОС 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
98 НАЗАРОВА Елена МОС 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
98 РЯБОКОНЬ Дарья МОС 0.000 -15 9 выбывший

100 ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна СПБ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
101 ЗАЙЦЕВА Ксения АЛТ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
101 КЭССИДИ Кристина СПБ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
103 БЕЛЯВСКАЯ Виолетта МОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
103 ЛИГАЙ Варвара НОВ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
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